FHull Public Schools
180 Harborview Road, Hull, Massachusetts 02045
781 925-4400 ext. 1118  _FAX: 781 925-8042

School Committee

Hull, Massachusetts .
Please post the following

Chair Hull School Committee
Stephanie Peters Community Outreach Forums
Vice Chair
Catherine Bowes Monday, September 14, 2009
Monday, October 26, 2009
Secretary Monday, November 23, 2009
Marianne Harte Monday, January 11, 2010
Monday, February 8, 2010
Members Monday, March 15, 2010
Kristen Evans Monday, April 12, 2010
Kevin Richardson Monday, May 10, 2010

Monday, June 7, 2010

Hull High School
Second Floor Exhibition Room
6:00 p.m. - 6:45 p.m.

Posted: Monday, June 15, 2009
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